 May 2013
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5646  •  Rev. 1.0.3
F
A
N
5
6

R=24.3kW
Figure 1. Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part Number Option Follow Bit Default Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN5646UC00X 00 0 -40 to 85°C WLCSP-4, 0.4mm Pitch Tape and Reel
FAN5646S700X 00 0 -40 to 85°C 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88 Tape and Reel
FAN5646UC01X 01 1 -40 to 85°C WLCSP-4, 0.4mm Pitch Tape and Reel
FAN5646S701X 01 1 -40 to 85°C 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88 Tape and Reel
Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
Important: Contact a Fairchild Semiconductor sales representative for additional performance information and specifications.
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5646  •  Rev. 1.0.3 2
 F
A
N
5